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Printed: Friday, January 02, 2015 8:49:54AM 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

RANDALL MCDANIEL 

MITCHELL PATE 

HALLMAN BRADSHAW 

EDWARD PEACOCK 

JEWELRY BY DESIGN 

COUNT= 5 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 

COUNT= 2 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

J2 LLC 

DEAN SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTION INC 

FREESTYLE ENTERPRISES 

AUBURN CHRISTIAN STUDENT CENTE 

COUNT= 4 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2169 TAMPLIN DR 

2145 CANARY DR 

832 BERRY LN 

814 TERRACE ACRES DR 

590 N DEAN RD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

284 ENTERPRISE DR 

1415 OPELIKA RD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2150 CANARY DR 

1412 FALLS CREST DR 

405 CEDARBROOK DR 

439 S COLLEGE ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

ARROWHEAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2415 MOORES MILL RD, 
SUITE 265 

STEEL CITY POPS LLC 109 N COLLEGE ST 

SOUTH EAST ALABAMA MINORITY 

COUNT= 3 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

1530 E GLENN AVE, #A 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

AMERICAN MAINTENANCE & RENOVAT 552 W GLENN AVE 

SOUTH EAST ALABAMA MINORITY 347 FRAZIER ST 

JOHN MYERS 2400 WATERSTONE CIR 

AKT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 522 OAK MEADOW LN 

COUNT= 4 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1 of 4 

VALUATION 

55,000.00 

3,000.00 

40,000.00 

1,400.00 

4,925.00 

104,325.00 

VALUATION 

839,848.00 

180,000.00 

1,019,848.00 

VALUATION 

21,340.00 

25,000.00 

10,000.00 

148,000.00 

204,340.00 

VALUATION 

35,000.00 

30,000.00 

2,185.00 

67,185.00 

VALUATION 

1,000.00 

29,000.00 

1,450.00 

4,150.00 

35,600.00 
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AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SOUTHEAST POOL BUILDERS 

COUNT- 1 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

COUNT= 6 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATIACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 

COUNT= 2 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

426 NOTIINGHAM DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1 005 S DEAN RD 

878 CAHABA DR 

1789 BROOKHAVEN CT 

351 E GLENN AVE 

1405 E UNIVERSITY DR 

1193 NORTHLAKE DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1683 EASTON CT 

1687 EASTON CT 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

18A EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

19A EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

Pa~e 2 of4 

VALUATION 

20,000.00 

20,000.00 

VALUATION 

7,995.00 

5,035.00 

11,138.00 

21,000.00 

8,550.00 

6,905.00 

60,623.00 

VALUATION 

261,540.81 

263,377.16 

524,917.97 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANTS NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 2298 TUSCANY PL 23 TIVOLI 

HUFHAM FARRIS CONSTRUCTION 2717 HAMILTON RD 1 B1 HAMIL TON WOODS 

DEAN SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTION INC 1434 FALLS CREST DR 112 YARBROUGH FARMS 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 1828 SEAGRAVE CT 658 CAMDEN RIDGE 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 1823 PARSONS CIR 734 CAMDEN RIDGE 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 619 DEER RUN RD 172 LUNDY CHASE 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 302 QUARRY PL 94 STONEWOOD FARMS 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 4145 WIMBERLY RD 8 WIMBERLY STATION 

POLO CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC 1675 MARIE LOOP 36 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 911 ANDREWS AVE 207 YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1348 SOUTHRIDGE CT 33 CYPRESS POINT 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 162 CASTELLO CIR 6B TIVOLI 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 148 VINCI WAY 3b TIVOLI 

MICHAEL A MONK 1411 MCCURRY LN 13 MCCURRY HILLS 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2019 SEQUOIA DR 106 PRESERVE 

LARRY R BAILEY CONST 349 PAYNE ST 12 SAMFORD 

SIMS & COMPANY LLC 479 MERIMONT BLVD 479 ASHETON LAKES 

SIMS & COMPANY LLC 2042 LAMB LN 25 ASHETON LAKES 

GRAYHAWK HOMES INC 1978 PRESERVE DR 53 PRESERVE 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1700 MUIR DR 53 STONE CREEK 

MICHAEL A MONK 1690 GLENDALE CT 83 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 628 ANDERS CT 16 SAUGAHATCHEE PINES 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1601 OVERHILL CT 22 HIGHLANDS 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 2226 N DONAHUE DR 61 OAK GROVE 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2195 MORGAN DR 105 MORGAN WOODS 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1657 MARIE LOOP 39 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 158 CASTELLO CIR 6A TIVOLI 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 2230 EAST LAKE BLVD 7 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 693 BANBURY ST 83 COTSWOLDS 

GEORDAN COMMUNITIES 730 PETRIE RD 7 CARY WOODS 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2443 DEER RUN CT 169 LUNDY CHASE 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 647 DEER RUN RD 181 LUNDY CHASE 

COUNT= 32 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

DONALD H ALLEN DEVELOPMENT INC 2059 S COLLEGE 

COUNT -1 

Page 3 of4 

VALUATION 

404,176.20 

4,000,000.00 

371,306.00 

273,736.75 

308,011.13 

224,867.79 

317,623.80 

263,451.54 

359,237.20 

273,980.12 

323,918.92 

267,707.00 

256,568.27 

555,406.57 

281,340.00 

465,319.53 

276,824.50 

276,824.50 

448,793.75 

247,062.87 

412,562.61 

212,096.13 

231,753.16 

274,674.52 

287,993.33 

283,006.59 

263,349.59 

315,695.84 

302,292.47 

315,410.60 

171,038.79 

203,506.71 

13,469,536.78 

VALUATION 

216,000.00 

216,000.00 
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STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

E & J CONSTRUCTION 

COUNT= 1 

TOTAL COUNT= 61 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

348 DENSON DR 

TOTAL VALUATION= 

Pa~e 4 of4 

VALUATION 

600.00 

600.00 

15,722,975.75 
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DEC DEC JAN-DEC JAN-DEC 

r.An:r.:nRY 2014 
!1: \/All IF 

2013 
$VALUE 

2014 
$VALUE 

2013 
$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 5 104,325.00 0 0.00 49 1,325,787.30 50 637,554.81 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 2 1 ,019,848.00 0 0.00 13 13,259,695.20 8 3,276,355.16 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 162,207.56 40,000.00 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 4 204,340.00 4 206,278.00 57 3,269,745.10 51 2,132,125.68 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 3 67,185.00 5 596,100.00 60 5,202,879.44 48 5,794,797.24 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 4 35,600.00 7 399,118.00 93 2,192,640.58 96 2,118,238.24 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREA TIONAL 20,000.00 20,000.00 32 1,546,099.79 30 953,620.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 28,590,514.00 2 16,154,794.00 

HOTEUMOTEUTOURIST CABIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 9,008,561.00 0 0.00 

INDUSTRIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 19,297,000.00 2 16,643,880.16 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 0 0.00 3,400,000.00 2 607,757.33 6 7,725,571.60 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 756,490.00 0 0.00 

PUBLIC WORKS/UTILITIES 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4,797,000.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 14,000.00 13 366,381.00 22 753,437.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 6 60,623.00 4 27,147.02 112 838,718.31 90 621,964.34 

SERVICE STATION/REPAIR GARAGE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 355,000.00 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 2 524,917.97 0 0.00 17 3,060,742.18 0 0.00 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 32 13,469,536.78 23 6,650,876.23 410 125,175,238.70 398 125,250,284.08 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 216,000.00 0 0.00 7 3,718,612.00 9 7 ,584,186.51 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 600.00 2 250,000.00 18 498,660.25 16 979,100.00 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 550,005.80 190,000.00 

TOTALS 61 15,722,975.75 48 11 ,563,519.25 897 219,427,735.54 832 196,007,908.82 

BUILDING OFFICIAL 


