Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 12/1/2014 to 12/31/2014

Printed: Friday, January 02, 2015 8:49:54 ACCESSORY BUILDING	4AM			Page 1 of
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
RANDALL MCDANIEL	2169 TAMPLIN DR			55,000.00
MITCHELL PATE	2145 CANARY DR			3,000.00
HALLMAN BRADSHAW	832 BERRY LN			40,000.00
EDWARD PEACOCK	814 TERRACE ACRES DR			1,400.00
JEWELRY BY DESIGN	590 N DEAN RD			4,925.00
COUNT = 5				104,325.00
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION	284 ENTERPRISE DR			839,848.00
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1415 OPELIKA RD			180,000.00
COUNT = 2				1,019,848.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
J2 LLC	2150 CANARY DR			21,340.00
DEAN SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTION INC	1412 FALLS CREST DR			25,000.00
FREESTYLE ENTERPRISES	405 CEDARBROOK DR			10,000.00
AUBURN CHRISTIAN STUDENT CENTE	439 S COLLEGE ST			148,000.00
COUNT = 4				204,340.00
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
ARROWHEAD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2415 MOORES MILL RD, SUITE 265			35,000.00
STEEL CITY POPS LLC	109 N COLLEGE ST			30,000.00
SOUTH EAST ALABAMA MINORITY	1530 E GLENN AVE, #A			2,185.00
COUNT = 3				67,185.00
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL				,
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
AFFEIDAN I S NAINE	ELIMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	30BDIVISION	VALUATION
AMERICAN MAINTENANCE & RENOVAT	552 W GLENN AVE			1,000.00
SOUTH EAST ALABAMA MINORITY	347 FRAZIER ST			29,000.00
JOHN MYERS	2400 WATERSTONE CIR			1,450.00
AKT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	522 OAK MEADOW LN			4,150.00
COUNT = 4				35,600.00

Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 12/1/2014 to 12/31/2014

Printed:	Friday,	January	02,	2015	8:49:54AM
----------	---------	---------	-----	------	-----------

Page 2 of 4

ARRIGE	AENT/OOO!	A . /DEODEATIONA	
AMUSEI	MEN 1/50CI	IAI /RECREATIONA	AI.

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
SOUTHEAST POOL BUILDERS	426 NOTTINGHAM DR			20,000.00
COUNT = 1			_	20,000.00
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1005 S DEAN RD			7,995.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	878 CAHABA DR			5,035.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1789 BROOKHAVEN CT			11,138.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	351 E GLENN AVE			21,000.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1405 E UNIVERSITY DR			8,550.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1193 NORTHLAKE DR			6,905.00
COUNT = 6			_	60,623.00
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	1683 EASTON CT	18A	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	261,540.81
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	1687 EASTON CT	19A	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	263,377.16
COUNT = 2			_	524,917.97

Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 12/1/2014 to 12/31/2014

Printed: Friday, January 02, 2015 8:49:54AM

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED

Page 3 of 4

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	2298 TUSCANY PL	23	TIVOLI	404,176.20
HUFHAM FARRIS CONSTRUCTION	2717 HAMILTON RD	1B1	HAMILTON WOODS	4,000,000.00
DEAN SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTION INC	1434 FALLS CREST DR	112	YARBROUGH FARMS	371,306.00
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	1828 SEAGRAVE CT	658	CAMDEN RIDGE	273,736.75
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	1823 PARSONS CIR	734	CAMDEN RIDGE	308,011.13
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	619 DEER RUN RD	172	LUNDY CHASE	224,867.79
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	302 QUARRY PL	94	STONEWOOD FARMS	317,623.80
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	4145 WIMBERLY RD	8	WIMBERLY STATION	263,451.54
POLO CONSTRUCTION CO, LLC	1675 MARIE LOOP	36	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	359,237.20
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	911 ANDREWS AVE	207	YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC	273,980.12
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES	1348 SOUTHRIDGE CT	33	CYPRESS POINT	323,918.92
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	162 CASTELLO CIR	6B	TIVOLI	267,707.00
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	148 VINCI WAY	3b	TIVOLI	256,568.27
MICHAEL A MONK	1411 MCCURRY LN	13	MCCURRY HILLS	555,406.57
EASTBROOK HOMES	2019 SEQUOIA DR	106	PRESERVE	281,340.00
LARRY R BAILEY CONST	349 PAYNE ST	12	SAMFORD	465,319.53
SIMS & COMPANY LLC	479 MERIMONT BLVD	479	ASHETON LAKES	276,824.50
SIMS & COMPANY LLC	2042 LAMB LN	25	ASHETON LAKES	276,824.50
GRAYHAWK HOMES INC	1978 PRESERVE DR	53	PRESERVE	448,793.75
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1700 MUIR DR	53	STONE CREEK	247,062.87
MICHAEL A MONK	1690 GLENDALE CT	83	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	412,562.61
RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC	628 ANDERS CT	16	SAUGAHATCHEE PINES	212,096.13
RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC	1601 OVERHILL CT	22	HIGHLANDS	231,753.16
HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC	2226 N DONAHUE DR	61	OAK GROVE	274,674.52
EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC.	2195 MORGAN DR	105	MORGAN WOODS	287,993.33
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	1657 MARIE LOOP	39	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	283,006.59
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	158 CASTELLO CIR	6A	TIVOLI	263,349.59
DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT	2230 EAST LAKE BLVD	7	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	315,695.84
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	693 BANBURY ST	83	COTSWOLDS	302,292.47
GEORDAN COMMUNITIES	730 PETRIE RD	7	CARY WOODS	315,410.60
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2443 DEER RUN CT	169	LUNDY CHASE	171,038.79
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	647 DEER RUN RD	181	LUNDY CHASE	203,506.71
COUNT = 32				13,469,536.78
ORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
DONALD H ALLEN DEVELOPMENT INC	2059 S COLLEGE			216,000.00
COUNT = 1			-	216,000.00

Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 12/1/2014 to 12/31/2014

Printed: Friday, January 02, 2015 8:49:54AM

Page 4 of 4

STRUCT			

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
E & J CONSTRUCTION COUNT = 1	348 DENSON DR		_	600.00
TOTAL COUNT = 61			TOTAL VALUATION =	15,722,975.75

BUILDING OFFICIAL

Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report

Reporting Period : December 2014

PrintedFriday, January 02, 2015 8:55:00AM

Page 1 of 1

CATEGORY	DEC 2014	\$ VALUE	DEC 2013	\$ VALUE	JAN-DEC 2014	\$ VALUE	JAN-DEC 2013	\$ VALUE
ACCESSORY BUILDING	5	104,325.00	0	0.00	49	1,325,787.30	50	637,554.81
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL	2	1,019,848.00	0	0.00	13	13,259,695.20	8	3,276,355.16
ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT	0	0.00	0	0.00	4	162,207.56	1	40,000.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL	4	204,340.00	4	206,278.00	57	3,269,745.10	51	2,132,125.68
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL	3	67,185.00	5	596,100.00	60	5,202,879.44	48	5,794,797.24
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL	4	35,600.00	7	399,118.00	93	2,192,640.58	96	2,118,238.24
AMUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL	1	20,000.00	1	20,000.00	32	1,546,099.79	30	953,620.00
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	28,590,514.00	2	16,154,794.00
HOTEL/MOTEL/TOURIST CABIN	0	0.00	0	0.00	2	9,008,561.00	0	0.00
INDUSTRIAL	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	19,297,000.00	2	16,643,880.16
OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL	0	0.00	1	3,400,000.00	2	607,757.33	6	7,725,571.60
OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	756,490.00	0	0.00
PUBLIC WORKS/UTILITIES	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	4,797,000.00
ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL	0	0.00	1	14,000.00	13	366,381.00	22	753,437.00
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL	6	60,623.00	4	27,147.02	112	838,718.31	90	621,964.34
SERVICE STATION/REPAIR GARAGE	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	355,000.00
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED	2	524,917.97	0	0.00	17	3,060,742.18	0	0.00
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED	32	13,469,536.78	23	6,650,876.23	410	125,175,238.70	398	125,250,284.08
STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE	1	216,000.00	0	0.00	7	3,718,612.00	9	7,584,186.51
STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING	1	600.00	2	250,000.00	18	498,660.25	16	979,100.00
TWO-FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	550,005.80	1	190,000.00
TOTA	LS 61	15,722,975.75	48	11,563,519.25	897	219,427,735.54	832	196,007,908.82

BUILDING OFFICIAL